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Cohort 5 — Elementary — Lafayette

Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature _ , » e

Albers Holly Calcasieu Parish holly.albers@cpsb.org

Alderson Lorena Lafayette Parish School System | ioga7799@yahoo.com N ,L_//_ 4

Anderson Precious Calcasieu Parish precious.anderson@cpsb.org i~ e

Ardoin Lana Jefferson Davis Lana.ardoin@jdpsbk12.org WMM A

gﬁz:nﬁé'r Christina Lpss Cebashful@lpssonline.com C/@Va W A P

Belaire Bret St. Martin Parish bret_belaire@saintmartinschools.org : A

Beliard Johnethia Caicasieu johnethia bellard@cpsb.org ' e -~

Bertrand Camile Acadia cbertrand@acadia.k12.1a.us RN 4

Boudoin Bree Lafayette Bmboudoin@Ipssonline.com Vee p A .

roussard Debbie Acadia debbroussard@acadia.k12.1a.us 1 .'
‘Broussard Monica Jeff Davis parish Monica.broussard@jdpsbk12.org Ao A :
Brown Quantie Iberia qubrown@iberia.k12.1a.us 0 ;
Cole-Frank Samantha Lafayette Charter Foundation scole@lafayettecharter.org i L ‘ = '[
Dardeau Elizabeth Evangeline elizabeth.dardeau@epsb.com # %.Qﬂ—(y(// 1 i
Domingue Lindsay Lafayette Parish Ipdomingue@lpssonline.com 4 S = - %
Duff Kimberly Calcasieu Kimberty.duff@cpsb.org 2 B E
Dupin Emily Calcasieu emily.dupin@cpsb.org 7 T P .'
Eakin SarahJane Calcasieu Parish sarahjane.eakin@cpsb.org iﬁmm A !
Fontenot Anna Evangeline anna.fontenot@epsb.com = ]
Gauthreaux Darlene Calcasieu darlene.gauthreaux@cpsb.org

Guillotte Lindsay Calcasieu lindsay.guillotte@cpsb.org |
Ham Lyndi Lafayette Charter Foundation Iham@fafayettecharter.org

Johnson Elizabeth L afayette esjohnson@lpssonline.com |
Johnson Sherelene Evangeline Parish sherelene johnson@epsb.com = :
Jones Peggy Lafayette Parish pajones@ipssoniine.com B ¢ |
Kimble Angel Lafayette amkimble@lpssonline.com 2 . MCQ A
Kleinpeter Michelle V.B. Glencoe Charter mkleinpeter@vbglencoecharter.org 4 e 5z P g
LaFleur Heather Calcasieu Parish heather.lafleur@cpsb.org MU\ A
Lambousy Alisha Acadia alambousy@acadia.k12.la.us . : =
Landry Sarah St. Martin sarah_landry@saintmartinschools.org 2 \ ') P g
Latiolais _ Brooke St. Martin Parish brooke_latiolais@saintmartinschools.org W A
Loupe Mindy St Mary mioupe@stmaryk12.net v
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Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature

Malveaux Quentin Louisiana Achievement Charter | 101.gmalveaux@nhaschools.com

McCarthy- Marlise Calcasieu marlise.cezair@cpsb.org

Cezair

Mercer Stacey Lafayette Parish symercer@lpssonline.com

Miller Maria Jefferson Davis Parish Maria.miller@jdpsbk12.org

Mouton Sara Lafayette Simouton@lpssonline.com

Reed Neili Evangeline neili.reed@epsb.com
e = Saloasey anrR-der@cpsb.org /Dwol /(‘,cHe 1/ & L

Ryder Kate Calcasieu ann.ryder@cpsb.org 7 \V l?/(/k'h” :
Simmons Ashley Calcasieu Parish ashley.simmons@cpsb.org - A [
Smith Aexia Calcasieu aexia.smith@cpsb.org 2k -+
Smith Pamela Evangeline Parish pam.smith@epsb.com R A 1
Stracener Kristen Calcasieu Parish kristen.eusay@cpsb.org 7 W <

Triggs Rekeisha St. Mary rtriggs@stmaryk12.net SR

Wynn Jessica Acadia jwynn@acadia.k12.1a.us ( *MW

Young Stephanie Calcasieu Stephanie.young@cpsb.org <t/ (\

)4 Same )OC rSor




